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CHANPIONA? /1. NOVDIBLLB
% 1985

ELITE

0.S.
METZ

PODIUM

C.S.5-M. .
PARIS CUGNOT sylvie
F.C.M.E. |
BESANCON FOUGERAY sylvie

0o WERGUET o - i0SE
METZ marie - josée
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Clubs

C.5.5-M. Paris

F.C.M.E. Besang¢on

0.5. Metz
E.S.S. Paris
E.S.S. Paris
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.S5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.S5.5-M. Paris
C.S5.5-M. Paris
E.S.S. Paris
0.S5. Metz
C.S.S. Reims
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.S5.5-M. Paris
E.S.S. Paris
E.S.S. Paris
C.A.S.S. Nice
E.S.S. Paris
U.S.S. Dunkerque
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.S.S. Reims
C.S5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
0.S. Metz
0.5. Metz
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5-M. Paris

RECORDS FEDERAUX

12 éme Championnat Fédéral " INDIVIDUELLE "

Noms Prénoms TOTAL AVG
CUGNOT sylvie 153,11
FOUGERAY sylvie 1335 148,33
WERGUET marie-josée 1310 145,56
BREANT corinne 1299 144,33
DEBUREAUX christiane 1296 144,00
HUMBERSET marie-noélle 1290 143,33
DEGAN francine 1278 142,00
SOCORRO anita 1264 140,44
MONHONVAL monique 1206 134,00
FOISY dominique 1193 132,56
TARCHOUNA hayette 1175 130,56
CHARLOT béatrice 1161 129,00
DEPLACE marie-frangoise 1145 127,22
LAUNOY catherine 1139 126,56
BREANT simone 1134 126,00
NUNGE dominique 1103 122,56
CROCI madeleine 1089 121,00
MALET chantal 1070 118,89
FOURNES mireille 1066 118,44
DEBORDE michéle 1048 116,44
HERLIN claudie 1036 115,11
FAZZINO josiane 1034 114,89
TIMPERT christine 1025 113,89
THIBAUT martine 1013 112,56
BOVET joélle 964 107,11
COURGEY nelly 952 105,78
LE POULARD marie-christine 942 104,67
FRANCHET francine 938 104,22
BALCERZACK patricia 932 103,56
CLERC jocelyne 842 93,56
KUTNER marguerite 830 92,22
DESROUSSEAUX josette 710 78,89
1L: 238 | 3L:545 | 9 L: 1348 |
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CARPIONNAT 7211 INDIVIDUEL
% 1985 %

ELITE

U.S.S.
RODEZ

PODIUM

C.S.S. .

REIMS HERLIN michel

C.S.S. :

REIMS MOLE jean - paul
U.S.S. : .
RODEZ CONSTANS jean-michel

12 éeme Championnat Fédéral " INDIVIDUEL " MAI 1985
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Clubs

C.5.5. Reims
C.5.5. Reims
U.S.S. Rodez
C.5.5. Reims
U.S.S. Rodez
E.S.S. Paris
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5-M. Paris
U.S.S. Rodez
F.S.D. Grenoble
U.S.S. Tours
E.S.S. Paris
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
U.S.S. Tours
0.S. Metz
C.5.5-M. Paris
E.S.S. Paris
U.S.S. Tours
E.S.S. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
U.S.S. Rodez
E.S.S. Paris

RECORDS FEDERAUX 11L:

12 eme Championnat Fédéral "

1985

Noms Prénoms TOTAL AVG

HERLIN michel 1595 177,22
MOLE jean - paul 1548 172,00
CONSTANS jean - michel 1535 170,56
TERNISIEN christian 1534 170,44
LACAZE gilbert 1523 169,22
NICOLAS daniel 1476 164,00
GACHON claude 1471 163,44
KALAJ dragutin 1469 163,22
CHAUMARD michel 1464 162,67
NEYROLLES michel 1456 161,78
TRAVERS jean - michel 1452 161,33
SAUVINEAU jean - paul 1436 159,56
DOLLET serge 1430 158,89
SOCORRO patrice 1409 156,56
CAILLON jerome 1394 154,89
LIVIS patrick 1387 154,11
CARRE michel 1386 154,00
LARTILLOT denis 1375 152,78
PUTZ jean 1375 152,78
DEBORDE gérard 1370 152,22
BERTON patrick 1367 151,89
CORDIER philippe 1364 151,56
GUERBETTE daniel 1356 150,67
LACOMBE daniel 1338 148,67
SOUSTRE michel 1333 148,11
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27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Clubs

E.S.S. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5. Reims
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.A.S.S. Nice
U.S.S. Tours
U.S.S. Tours
E.S.S. Paris
C.S.5. Reims
C.5.5-M. Paris
0.S. Metz
C.A.S.S. Nice

F.S.D. Grenoble

C.A.S.S. Nice
U.S.S. Tours
0.S. Metz

F.S.D. Grenoble

E.S.S. Paris
U.S.S. Tours

U.S.S. Dunkerque

C.A.S.S. Nice

RECORDS FEDERAUX

12 eme Championnat Fédéral "

1985

Noms Prénoms TOTAL AVG cuTt

TELLEZ thalio 1303 144,78  -292
PATRON jean - marie 1301 144,56  -294
GIACCALONE michel 1299 144,33  -29
DARTHUY pierre 1299 144,33  -29
COUDERC claude 1297 144,11  -298
TAILHADES jean - paul 1286 142,89  -309
SETIF christian 1272 141,33  -323
EPIPHANE gérard 1272 141,33 -323
COLLOMB henri 1265 140,56  -330
MEZILLE bruno 1262 140,22  -333
DESMAISONS philippe 1243 138,11  -352
BREANT jacques 1243 138,11  -352
CROCI charles 1237 137,44  -358
SARRAT rolland 1224 136,00 -371
MARMET pascal 1223 135,89  -372
GONCALVES ermanio 1213 134,78  -382
CHAGNIEL georges 1194 132,67  -401
RICCI roger 1193 132,56  -402
COURTADON philippe 1189 132,11  -406
SARAZAIN daniel 1177 130,78  -418
BUGGIA jean - paul 1153 128,11  -442
COQUELARD pierre 1136 126,22  -459
LETOHIC pierre 1062 118,00  -533
THIBAUT jean - pierre 1008 112,00 -587
MACAIRE philippe 934 103,78  -661
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